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Mountain States Contrac�ng 
Vern VanDeLoo 
623.910.0622 
track@mscrr.com 
 
RITD (Design Only) 
281.392.4850 
projects@ritd-llc.com 
 
Via Rail Engineering Inc. 
Daniel Guido 
682.429.2298 
dguido@viarailengineering.com 
 
Horrocks (Formerly CRS) 
Shilah Geishauser 
210.315.5034 
Shilah.geishauser@horrocks.com 
Clint Allen 
435.790.7831 
clint.allen@horrocks.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Olsson 
Mark Egger 
402.970.2309 
megger@olsson.com 
 
Benesch 
Mike Disper 
630.687.8562 
mdisper@benesch.com 
 
HDR 
Patrick Halsted 
402.218.9109 
patrick.halsted@hdrinc.com 
 
TranSystems 
Paul Hentschke 
913.915.1988 
prhentschke@transystems.com 
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